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Shortest way to talk about “Parents and Teachers-IV” 
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- I think it’s because of this bullying.
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�t Can you tell me if Lindsay has other 
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¢t  keep me posted, keep me informed… 
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 He was z������after playing tennis for four hours. 
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 When I mentioned the party, he was z����zy~. 
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 We studied for the examination z����z���|��. 

� "
������%��
��
x����
����	��"���
���"

&
����,�

5. z���z��|����Q?�����
�U�

 ����z��|��� there was a loud crash. 
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Sentence Patterns 
Pattern 1 

No. Subject Predicate

1.

2.

3. 

4.

5.

Birds

The moon

The baby

My mother

Time 

fly.

shines.

is sleeping.

is walking. 

flies.  

Pattern 2

No. Subject

Verb to be

 (linking 

verb) 

Complement 

( -:�����9�U

1.

2.

3. 

4.

5. 

6.

7.

The sky

His book

The building

I

My sister

My mother

It

grew 

(linking verb)

is

is

am

is

is

sounds, 

looks, 

feels, smells, 

tastes, seems

dark. 

(adj) 

there. (adv)

in a dilapidated 

condition. (n-ph)

in the pink. 

(n-ph) 

naughty. 

(adj) 

a business-

woman. (n) 

great. (adj) 

Pattern 3

No. Subject Verb transitive Object 

1.

2.

3. 

4.

5. 

6. 

The boy

She

The teacher

My father

She

My uncle 

shot

writes

teaches

watches

wears

plays 

a bird.

a letter.

English.

TV. 

contact lens. 

the guitar. 
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